
» Arizona
Jolie Cawelti
Dyer Lesja, LLC
jolie@dyerlesja.com
» Atlanta
Angie Law
Signature
alaw@signatureflooring.com
» Chicago
Claire Callis
The Gettys Group Companies
ccallis@gettys.com
» Dallas
Luis Araujo
Lana Art, LLC
luis@lanaartllc.com
» Las Vegas
Sara Brookshire
Bergman Walls & Associates  (BWA)
ssbrookshire@yahoo.com
» Los Angeles Founding Chapter
Jeannette Chacon
F. Schumacher & Company
jchacon@fsco.com
» Milano
Enrico Cleva
EC&CO
enrico@cleva.it
» New York
Kristy Bohne
Innovative Carpets
kristy@innovativecarpets.com
» North Central
Hannah Gamradt
RSP Architects
hannah.gamradt@gmail.com
» Northwest
Courtney MacLean
The Society
courtney@welcometothesociety.com
» Paris
Gwendoline Theodet
Marketing Consultant
gtheodet.NEWH.paris@gmail.com
» Rocky Mountain
Danielle Vassallo
IIG/Chicago
dvassallo227@gmail.com
» San Francisco Bay Area
Haley Taylor
Astro Lighting, Inc.
haleytaylor81@gmail.com
» South Florida
Stella Pena
HBA/Hirsch Bedner Associates/Miami
stella.pena@hba.com

» Sunshine
Sara Nelson
L2 Studios, Inc.
snelson@l2studios.com

» Toronto
Terryl Nielsen
SeeHthree@gmail.com

» United Kingdom
Kevin Swart
Arteriors Contract
kswart@arteriorshome.com

» Vancouver
Tammy Diniz 
Tarkett Hospitality 
tammy.diniz@tarkett.com

» Washington DC Metropolitan
Michelle Madison
MICHE.studio
michelle@miche.studio

NEWH REGIONAL GROUPS
» Atlantic City/Philadelphia Region
Mizuki Davis 
NELSON Worldwide 
mdavis@nelsonww.com

» Cincinnati Region
Jennifer Hartig
Rolling Hills Hospitality
jenniferh@rhhospitality.com

» Detroit Region
Danielle Nowak
Dokes Design Architecture, LLC
dnowak@dokesdesign.com

» Houston Region
Diane Smith 
Crossville Studios 
dianeosmith65@gmail.com

» Mid-South Region
Michael Sautner 
Spartan Surfaces 
msautner@spartansurfaces.com

» New England Region
Alli Oroski 
StudiAO, LLC 
alli@studiao.com

» North Carolina Region
Scott McSherry 
Tarkett Hospitality 
scott.mcsherry@tarkett.com

» Orange County Region
Sonya Miles 
Max Michelle Interiors 
smiles@max-michelle.com

» Pittsburgh Region 
Mark Logston
Cities Edge Architects
mlogston@citiesedgearchitects.com

» South Carolina Region
Carole Roach
Vansant Realty Group
croach26@comcast.net

NEWH, Inc Board of Directors
Sandy Banks, President 

Consultant 
sandy@sandybanks.com

Chapter and Regional Group Presidents

NEWH.ORG
Chris Tucker, CEO    Jena Seibel, COO     Susan Huntington, CFO

800.593.6394   newh.org   info@newh.org
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NEWH thanks the Corporate Partners

benefactor:

patron:

supporting:

AMERICAN ATELIER, INC.

F U R N I T U R E


